TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LC-14HO-GA-26 PHI-CELL® 18,000 – 26,000 CFM 20 W Aluminum / polymers
 Model  LC-14HO-GA-26
 Technology  PHI-CELL®
 Recommended Cell Replacement  18,000 – 25,000 hrs.
 Replacement Cell Part #  PHIC-14HO-CC
 Power Supply  220 VAC 50/60 Hz
 Amps  0.14 A
 Watts  20 W
 Tonnage  45–65
 CFM’s  18,000 – 26,000
 Installation  In Duct
 Material  Aluminum / polymers
 Dimensions  9” L x 6.5” W x 2.75” D w/ 14” cell
 Ship Weight  3 lbs.
 Warranty 1 year (U.S. only)
 Hydro-Peroxides <.02 PPM